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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АХМЕТОВ Чингиз БАШ V3 V  2  V  1  0 0.500 0 14 4

АЛЬМЕТОВ Искандер БАШ  0  V  0  V  1  3 0.333 -6 12 5
МАТВЕЕВ Арсений БАШ  1  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -23 1 7
КАТКОВ Максим БАШ  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 15 21 2
ПОЛЯК Владислав ЧЕЛ  1  3  V  0  1  1 0.167 -10 10 6
ПЕТРОВ Бронислав МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1
БАРЫШНИКОВ Ян СВЕ  V  V  V  0  V  0 0.667 4 16 3

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
НАБИЕВ Оскар БАШ  2  0  V  V  V  V 0.667 5 18 2
КИЛИЧОВ Давид БАШ  V  0  2  3  3  2 0.167 -7 14 7
БУЛАТОВ Искандер БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 24 1
ВАНИН Максим БАШ  1 V3 0  1  V  0 0.333 -12 9 6
БЕЛОКОПЫТОВ Алекса МОС  2  V  0  V  2  V 0.500 -3 16 4
МАЛАНЬИН Иван СВЕ  1  V  1  3  V  V 0.500 -3 17 3
ЖУКОВ Александр СВЕ  1  V  0  V  3  3 0.333 -3 15 5

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ХАЙРЕТДИНОВ Давлат БАШ  3  3  3  V  V  V 0.500 5 21 3
САЛИХОВ Ильшат БАШ V3  1  1  2  0  1 0.167 -15 8 7
ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Амир БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 10 21 2
САМИГУЛЛИН Радмир БАШ  V  V  1  V  2  0 0.500 -4 15 4
КРЮЧКОВ Андрей СВЕ  2  V  0  3  V  1 0.333 -6 14 6

НУРГАЛИМОВ Дамир ОРБ  1  V  2  V  2  2 0.333 -3 15 5
ШАПОТКИН Андрей МОС  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 22 1

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЯКОВЛЕВ Артур БАШ  2  1  0  1  V  V 0.333 -10 12 5
КЛИМОВ Матвей БАШ  V  0  3  V  3  V 0.500 0 18 4
АХМАДЕЕВ Альберт БАШ  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 15 21 2

ЗУБАРЕВ Даниэль БАШ  V  V V2  V  V  V 1.000 14 22 1
КНЯЗЕВ Павел МОС  V  3  1  2  V  V 0.500 4 18 3
ФОГЕЛЬ Олег СВЕ  3  V  1  1  0  1 0.167 -11 10 6
АДЕЛЬШАЕВ Даниил СВЕ  3  1  1  1  1 V2 0.167 -12 9 7

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТОПЫЧКАНОВ Никита БАШ  0  0  1  2  1  1 0.000 -19 5 7

ХУСАИНОВ Булат БАШ  V  3  V  V  3  V 0.667 6 22 2
ХАМДАМОВ Ростислав БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1
БРАГИН Федор СВЕ  V  3  2  V  1  V 0.500 1 18 4
УСТИНОВ Степан СВЕ  V  2  1  2  V  1 0.333 -5 14 6
ГУСЕВ Кирилл ЧЕЛ  V  V  0  V  1  1 0.500 -3 14 5
СОРОКУН Илья ОРБ  V  3  0  2  V  V 0.500 2 17 3
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГАЙНИЛЬЗЯНОВ Георги БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 24 1
ЛАБУТКИН Андрей БАШ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 22 2
АХМЕДЗЯНОВ Артем БАШ  1  2  0  2  V  V 0.333 -7 13 5
ХАБИБУЛЛИН Эдгар БАШ  1  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 9 19 3

ЗАЛЬМУНИН Иван ЧЕЛ  2  1  V  1  V  V 0.500 1 16 4
ЕРЕМЕНОК Роман СВЕ  2  1  2  1  1  V 0.167 -10 11 6
БАЙМИСТРУК Егор СВЕ  2  0  2  0  0  1 0.000 -19 5 7

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ОЗЕРОВ Даниил БАШ  V  V  0  V V2 0.800 3 14 2
МАСАГУТОВ Раян БАШ  1  0  0  2  V 0.200 -9 7 5

ФАРРАХОВ Ильнур БАШ  2  V  2  V  V 0.600 4 16 3
ЛЕМИШ Александр БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
МАЛКОВ Иван МОС  3  V  3  1  V 0.400 -1 15 4
КИСЕЛЕВ Александр СВЕ  1  0  1  3  2 0.000 -11 7 6
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 БУЛАТОВ Искандер БАШ 1.000 23 24 квалифицирован

2 ПЕТРОВ Бронислав МОС 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован

3 ХАМДАМОВ Ростислав БАШ 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован

4 ГАЙНИЛЬЗЯНОВ Георгий БАШ 1.000 14 24 квалифицирован

5 ЗУБАРЕВ Даниэль БАШ 1.000 14 22 квалифицирован

6 ЛЕМИШ Александр БАШ 1.000 14 20 квалифицирован

7 АХМАДЕЕВ Альберт БАШ 0.833 15 21 квалифицирован

7 КАТКОВ Максим БАШ 0.833 15 21 квалифицирован

9 ШАПОТКИН Андрей МОС 0.833 13 22 квалифицирован

10 ЛАБУТКИН Андрей БАШ 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован

11 ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Амир БАШ 0.833 10 21 квалифицирован

12 ОЗЕРОВ Даниил БАШ 0.800 3 14 квалифицирован

13 ХАБИБУЛЛИН Эдгар БАШ 0.667 9 19 квалифицирован

14 ХУСАИНОВ Булат БАШ 0.667 6 22 квалифицирован

15 НАБИЕВ Оскар БАШ 0.667 5 18 квалифицирован

16 БАРЫШНИКОВ Ян СВЕ 0.667 4 16 квалифицирован

17 ФАРРАХОВ Ильнур БАШ 0.600 4 16 квалифицирован

18 ХАЙРЕТДИНОВ Давлат БАШ 0.500 5 21 квалифицирован

19 КНЯЗЕВ Павел МОС 0.500 4 18 квалифицирован

20 СОРОКУН Илья ОРБ 0.500 2 17 квалифицирован

21 БРАГИН Федор СВЕ 0.500 1 18 квалифицирован

22 ЗАЛЬМУНИН Иван ЧЕЛ 0.500 1 16 квалифицирован

23 КЛИМОВ Матвей БАШ 0.500 0 18 квалифицирован

24 АХМЕТОВ Чингиз БАШ 0.500 0 14 квалифицирован

25 МАЛАНЬИН Иван СВЕ 0.500 -3 17 квалифицирован

26 БЕЛОКОПЫТОВ Александ МОС 0.500 -3 16 квалифицирован

27 ГУСЕВ Кирилл ЧЕЛ 0.500 -3 14 квалифицирован

28 САМИГУЛЛИН Радмир БАШ 0.500 -4 15 квалифицирован

29 МАЛКОВ Иван МОС 0.400 -1 15 квалифицирован

30 ЖУКОВ Александр СВЕ 0.333 -3 15 квалифицирован

30 НУРГАЛИМОВ Дамир ОРБ 0.333 -3 15 квалифицирован

32 УСТИНОВ Степан СВЕ 0.333 -5 14 квалифицирован

33 КРЮЧКОВ Андрей СВЕ 0.333 -6 14 квалифицирован

34 АЛЬМЕТОВ Искандер БАШ 0.333 -6 12 квалифицирован

35 АХМЕДЗЯНОВ Артем БАШ 0.333 -7 13 квалифицирован

36 ЯКОВЛЕВ Артур БАШ 0.333 -10 12 квалифицирован
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